EVENT TIMETABLE

No Limits Racing Club Bike Championships

Snetterton 300

Saturday 13 - Sunday 14 July 2019

SATURDAY - Gates open at 07:30

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:20
10:35
10:50
11:45
12:10
12:35
13:00
13:30
13:55
14:20
15:15

SUNDAY -

09:00

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:05
13:25
14:10
14:35
15:05
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35

Pirelli Super Series 1000

HM Quickshifter Cup 600/Pre Inj 600/Pirelli Super Series 600
Racebuykz.com Cup 1000

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s and Ducatis

Pirelli Super Series 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Lind Triumph London Cup
Endurance (Single session for all riders)

HM Quickshifter Cup 600/Pre Inj 600/Pirelli Super Series 600
Racebuykz.com Cup 1000

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s and Ducatis

Pirelli Super Series 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Lind Triumph London Cup
Lunch

Endurance

Gates open at 07:30

HM Quickshifter Cup 600/Pirelli Super Series 600/Pre Inj 600/Super Twins,

Standard Twins, CB500s and Ducatis

Racebuykz.com Cup 1000 and Pirelli Super Series 1000cc riders

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Lind Triumph London Cup

HM Quickshifter Cup 600/Pre Inj 600/Pirelli Super Series 600
Racebuykz.com Cup 1000

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s and Ducatis

Pirelli Super Series 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Lind Triumph London Cup

HM Quickshifter Cup 600/Pre Inj 600/Pirelli Super Series 600
Racebuykz.com Cup 1000

Lunch

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s and Ducatis

Pirelli Super Series 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Lind Triumph London Cup

HM Quickshifter Cup 600/Pre Inj 600/Pirelli Super Series 600
Racebuykz.com Cup 1000

Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s and Ducatis

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Lind Triumph London Cup

www.shetterton.co.uk

Free Practice
Qualifying Practice
Quialifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Quialifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

Race 7

Emergency Practice

Emergency Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Race 8

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

Race 12

Race 13

Race 14

Race 15

Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20
Race 21
Race 22
Race 23
Race 24

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
15 mins
20 mins
10 mins
45 mins
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
10 laps
8 laps
8 laps

3 hours

10 mins

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
10 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps

8 laps
10 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps
8 laps

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




